ISN After School Activities
9 ¢ globeducate  Semester ] 2025202

A

ISNNICE
NTERNATIONAL SCHOOL




53:@ Reqistration ISN’:CE

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Semester 1 activities run every week from
Monday 229 September until
Friday 30" January

Monday 16.00-17.15 (late bus to Nice and Monaco)
Tuesday 16.00-17.00 (no late bus)
Wednesday 16.00-17.00 (no late bus)
Thursday 16.00-17.15 (late bus to Nice and Monaco)

Registration Procedure
To register, please:

1) Complete the application form on the last page by choosing
your activities and choice of payment.

You can choose to pay by:
Cheque (payable to ISN)
Cash
Bank transfer (an invoice will be sent)
Credit card (in school or electronically)

2) Return the application to school along with the payment if
applicable.

Please be aware that activities will only take place if the required
amount of students have enrolled.

Activities are limited to a maximum number based on the first that
sign up *please be aware that football fills up immediately!*




NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

*FFFPLEASE NOTE****

No activities are held during school holidays or on days
when school is closed.

Children should wear their PE Kit or sports clothing for
outdoor activities.

Specialist football trainers must be worn for football
activities.

*%**PLEASE NOTE****
Parents collecting their children MUST be prompit.

Children whose parents are regularly late will be
invoiced for extra minutes.

10min late-5€; 15min late-10€; 20min late-15€: 25 mins
late-20€ etc.

Children may also be withdrawn from an activity if
constant misbehaviour is reported by activity instructors.

****Refund Policy****

There will be no refunds:
once the application form is returned.
If the activity does not take place on any day for any

. unexpected reason.
If you decide to stop an activity during the semester.

If your child is withdrawn from an activity for
misbehaving.

Outdoor activities may be cancelled due to weather
conditions and parents will be informed.




MONDAY
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

16H-17H15
LATE BUS at 17H30

FOOTBALL

Group 1: Grades K, 1 & 2 (all levels)

Group 2: Grades 3to 5 (all levels)

Instructors: Stéphane & Christophe from FFF Nice
District

For beginners and experienced players. Football drills
and matches. (on synthetic field)

Fee: 175€ Reserve your place fast as both groups are
very popular!

F*E**New COOKERY CLUB New *****

Grades: K to 5 (all levels)

Instructor: Mary Alice Setboun

Come along and have fun making different delicious
treats!

Fee: 175€

MARTIAL ARTS

Grades K-5 (all levels)
Instructor: Pipoca from Association Berimbau
Learn different techniques from different martial arts.

For beginners and experienced students.
Fee: 175€




*****New RUNNING CLUB New*****

Grades 5 to 9 (all levels)

Instructor: Ms Jones

For beginners and experienced runners to improve
their health and mental wellbeing.

Fee: 175€

ART CLUB

Grades 6 to 9 (all levels)
Instructor: Ms Hertsens

Have fun with painting, drawing and sketching.
Fee: 175€




CHESS

Grades K-5 (all levels)
Instructor: Jean-Jacques TER
Learn different chess techniques. Have fun playing

exciting chess games, whilst learning all the skills!
Fee: 175€

YOGA ADVENTURES

Grades PreK to 5 (all levels)

Instructor: Mary Alice Setboun

Fun interactive yoga and movement activities to
build strength, balance, mindfulness, and
confidence.

Fee: 175€ Open now to Pre k children!

¥ New MULTI-SPORTS New™*****
Grades K-5
Instructor: Team Bihoue
Come along and enjoy a range of different exciting
sports including tag rugby, hockey, cricket and
basketball
Fee: 175€




F*#***New DANCE AROUND THE WORLD New™*****

Grades PreK to 5 (all levels)

Instructor: Mary Alice Setboun

Have fun learning different dances from around the
world including ballet, jazz, hip hop, Zumbal!!

Fee: 175€ Open now to Pre k children!

STEAM-Code, Create and Innovate

Grades 3-5 (All Levels)

Instructor: Ms Honeysett

Explore the exciting connection between coding,
programming, art, and technology. Students will
gain hands-on experience in a collaborative

environment.
Fee: 175€

**%5%N ey BADMINTON New*****

Grades 5-9 (All levels)

Instructor: Ms Jones

For beginners and experienced players, come and
enjoy a game of badminton!

Fee: 175€




THURSDAY
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
16H-17.15H (Late Bus 17.30)

ART CLUB

Grades 3-5 (all levels)
Instructor: Mrs Kalder

Have fun with painting, drawing and sketching.
Fee: 175€

RYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Grades Pre K to 5 (all levels)

Instructor: Ludmila (professional gymnast)
Rythmic Gymnastics develops flexibilty, coordination
and combines dancing skills. Work with balls, ropes,
and hoops!

Fee: 175€

****New HOMEWORK CLUB New****

| m :MJ [ i Grades: K-5

L+ Instructor: Ms Honeysett

' Come along to complete your homework under
the guidance of our teachers.

Fee: 175€

TENNIS

Grades K-5 (all levels)
Instructors: From ASPTT Tennis Club

Have fun doing tennis drills and playing matches!
Fee: 175€




THURSDAY
MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
16H-17H15 (Late bus at 17H30)

FOOTBALL

Grades 6 to 8 (all levels)

Instructor: Stephane Galiano from FFF Nice
District

For beginners and experienced players. Football

drills and matches
Fee: 175€

TENNIS

Grades 6 (all levels)
Instructor: from ASPTT Tennis Club

Have fun doing tennis drills and playing matches!
Fee: 175€




- APPLICATION FORM: SEMESTER 1 2025-26 -

ISNNICE ISNNICE

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

MONDAY ACTIVITY :© cooriiviiiccniicniienicennsnsssssssssiiesiesstassssssss s
|| parent Pick up
[ | Nice/Monaco late bus Stop.........ceeeeererennnesnenesesesssssessssesnesssenes
(starting Monday 22"9 September)

TUESDAY ACTIVITY : coeeeeiiiiieneenceetirannssecessiransssscsssssassssssssssasssssesssssases
(starting Tuesday 23" September)

|| Parent Pick up
[ | Nice/Monaco 1ate BUS STOP.......occeeeeveeeeersrseseeeesesessssessssesesssssnes
(starting Thursday 25t September)

Payment method:
Cash

Cheque (payable to ISN)

Bank Transfer

Credit Card

Total to pay.....c..c.u...

| acknowledge that | have read the after-school activity policies and agree
to abide by them:
Signature of Adult.......ccccceevvueiieiinnneinnnnnn.. Daten. e e



3L : 3¢
: Nice/Monaco Late Bus Stops o c:

ISNNICE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
| Menday and Thursday/ Lundi et Jeudi | Deporture / Départ 17H30 |
LINE NICE - MONACO Afternoon drop-off
JI.5.M. Mice 17:30
INil:E Ferber 17:45
INir.E Carras 17:46
IMice Radisson Hate 17-47
Ihlir.E Fabron 17:48
IMice Lenval 17:49
INil:E MMagnan 17:50
[Mice Grosso 17:51
[Mice Gambetta 17:53
INice Gustave W 17:57
INil:E Cathedrale Vieille Wille 18:02
Inice Port 1E:08
INir.E Parc Louisa 18:10
INiE-E Saint A'En':ﬂ 18:11
Mice Chemin des Crites 18:12
Inice mMaeteriink 18:13
I'l.n’illEfram:hE Sur Mer Pharmacie (I'Octrai La Place) 18:18
IBeaull'El..l Sur Mer ﬁ.nEE Gardien |opposite Hotel Bahia) 18:22
Beaulieu Sur Mer Petit Casino 18:24
IBeaull'El..l Sur Mer Port 18:27
IEzE Cap Roux 18:30
IEze Gare 18:-31
ISaint Laurent d'Eze Grand Parkiﬂﬁ 18:34
IM onaco La Roseraie 18:47
IM onaco Héliport 18:48
IMonaco Princesse Antoinette 18:52
IMonaco Terrasses du Casino 18:55
[Monace Office du Tourisme 18:58
IMonaco Saint Charles 19:01
IM onaco Place des Moulins 19:03
IM onaco Carmes 19:06
IM onaco Saint Roman (Ex Carabiniers) 19:08
IM onaco Grimaldi Forum 19:15
IM onaco Le Portier 19:17
IMonaco Crémaillére 19:23
IM onaco Rogueville 19:26
IM onaco Gare 19:28
IM onaco Boulevard de BEIEique 19:29
IM onaco Rotonde [Ex Hectar Otta) 19:32
SEATS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE BETWEEN FAMILY MEMBERS OR TRIPS
IDccasiunal bus use (non contractual) 15€ one way




AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

23S

ISNNICE

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Come and have fun, join the
After School Activities!
Every Monday & Thursday
4:00-5:15pm
Tuesday & Wednesday
4:00-5:00pm

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF NICE
Information & Registration
WWW.isn-nice.com
04 932104 00
clare.moor@isn-nice.com



http://www.isn-nice.com/
mailto:clare.moor@isn-nice.com

